Feedback Form From Alumnus/Alumna on College

Questionnaire No. 5

Email *

akshaymrmc@gmail.com

We shall be thankful and appreciate, ifyou could spare some ()Fy()ur valuable time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for furcher improvement of the college. Your valuable inputs
will be of‘great use to us in improving the qua]ity of our academic programs and to enhance the

credibility of the college.

Name of the Alumnus/Alumna: *

Akshay Jagtap

Mobile No.: *

8310647054

Admission Batch (UG / PG as applicable): *

2017

Dear Alumnus/Alumna, Please give your overall academic assessment of the college and rate us on the

following criterias:
O

5 - Very Good,
4 - Good,



3 - Fair,
2 - Satisfactory,
1 - Unsatisfactory

1) Admission Procedure: *

O 0 0 ® 0O

2) Ambience of College: *

O 0 0 ® 0O



3) Infrascruccure: *

O 00 ®O0

4) Laboratory Facilities: *

O 0O 0 ®O0

5) Overall Teaching of Faculty: %

O 00 ®O0



6) Project Guidance: *

O 0O @® O

7) Library Facilities: *

O

O O O O

8) Canteen Facilities: *

O ® O O O



9) Hostel Facilities: *

ORE

O O O O

10) Overall Learning Experience: *

O 0 0 ® 0O

11) Overall Rating of the College: *

O 0 ® 0 O



12) Alumni Association / Network of old friends: *

O

O 0 ® O

Any other suggestion: *

Improve canteen facilities.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Feedback Form From Alumnus/Alumna on College

Questionnaire No. 5

Email *

tarunsehgal64@yahoo.com

We shall be thankful and appreciate, ifyou could spare some ()Fy()ur valuable time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for furcher improvement of the college. Your valuable inputs
will be of‘great use to us in improving the qua]ity of our academic programs and to enhance the

credibility of the college.

Name of the Alumnus/Alumna: *

tarunsehgal64@yahoo.com

Mobile No.: *

8149900060

Admission Batch (UG / PG as applicable): *

2014

Dear Alumnus/Alumna, Please give your overall academic assessment of the college and rate us on the

following criterias:
O

5 - Very Good,
4 - Good,



3 - Fair,
2 - Satisfactory,
1 - Unsatisfactory

1) Admission Procedure: *

OO0 0 0@

2) Ambience of College: *

O 000 @®



3) Infrascruccure: *

® 5

O O O O

4) Laboratory Facilities: *

O 000 @

5) Overall Teaching of Faculty: %

0000 ®



6) Project Guidance: *

ORE

O O O O

7) Library Facilities: *

O

O O O O

8) Canteen Facilities: *

OO0 00®



9) Hostel Facilities: *

ORE

O O O O

10) Overall Learning Experience: *

O 000 @

11) Overall Rating of the College: *

O 00 0@



12) Alumni Association / Network of old friends: *

Any other suggestion: *

My overall experience was great. Loved my college life

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Feedback Form From Alumnus/Alumna on College

Questionnaire No. 5

Email *

mogalipuvvuudayasri@gmail.com

We shall be thankful and appreciate, ifyou could spare some ()Fy()ur valuable time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for furcher improvement of the college. Your valuable inputs
will be of‘great use to us in improving the qua]ity of our academic programs and to enhance the

credibility of the college.

Name of the Alumnus/Alumna: *

Mogalipuvvu udayasri

Mobile No.: *

7028513817

Admission Batch (UG / PG as applicable): *

2014

Dear Alumnus/Alumna, Please give your overall academic assessment of the college and rate us on the

following criterias:
O

5 - Very Good,
4 - Good,



3 - Fair,
2 - Satisfactory,
1 - Unsatisfactory

1) Admission Procedure: *

OO0 0 0@

2) Ambience of College: *

O 000 @®



3) Infrascruccure: *

O 00 ®O0

4) Laboratory Facilities: *

O 0O 0 ®O0

5) Overall Teaching of Faculty: %

0000 ®



6) Project Guidance: *

ORE

O O O O

7) Library Facilities: *

O

O O O O

8) Canteen Facilities: *

OO0 00®



9) Hostel Facilities: *

ORE

O O O O

10) Overall Learning Experience: *

O 000 @

11) Overall Rating of the College: *

O 00 0@



12) Alumni Association / Network of old friends: *

O 0 0 ® 0O

Any other suggestion: *

it's a great experience

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Feedback Form From Alumnus/Alumna on College

Questionnaire No. 5

Email *

devendragurjar2812@gmail.com

We shall be thankful and appreciate, ifyou could spare some ()Fy()ur valuable time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for furcher improvement of the college. Your valuable inputs
will be of‘great use to us in improving the qua]ity of our academic programs and to enhance the

credibility of the college.

Name of the Alumnus/Alumna: *

Devendra Gurjar

Mobile No.: *

7887333568

Admission Batch (UG / PG as applicable): *

2014 ug

Dear Alumnus/Alumna, Please give your overall academic assessment of the college and rate us on the

following criterias:
O

5 - Very Good,
4 - Good,



3 - Fair,
2 - Satisfactory,
1 - Unsatisfactory

1) Admission Procedure: *

O ® O O O

2) Ambience of College: *

O ® O O O



3) Infrascruccure: *

@ O O O

4) Laboratory Facilities: *

®@ O O O O

5) Overall Teaching of Faculty: %

O 0 ®O0 0



6) Project Guidance: *

O ® O O

7) Library Facilities: *

O ® O O

8) Canteen Facilities: *

@ O O O O



9) Hostel Facilities: *

®@ O O O

10) Overall Learning Experience: *

O 0 ® O O

11) Overall Rating of the College: *

O 0 ® 0 O



12) Alumni Association / Network of old friends: *

Any other suggestion: *

Improve boys hostel facilities

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Feedback Form From Alumnus/Alumna on College

Questionnaire No. 5

Email *

anuprasad240396@gmail.com

We shall be thankful and appreciate, ifyou could spare some ()Fy()ur valuable time to fill up this feedback
form and give us your valuable suggestions for furcher improvement of the college. Your valuable inputs
will be of‘great use to us in improving the qua]ity of our academic programs and to enhance the

credibility of the college.

Name of the Alumnus/Alumna: *

Anushree Prasad

Mobile No.: *

7021631095

Admission Batch (UG / PG as applicable): *

2014 UG

Dear Alumnus/Alumna, Please give your overall academic assessment of the college and rate us on the

following criterias:
O

5 - Very Good,
4 - Good,



3 - Fair,
2 - Satisfactory,
1 - Unsatisfactory

1) Admission Procedure: *

O 0 ® O O

2) Ambience of College: *

O 0 0 ® 0O



3) Infrascruccure: *

O 00 ®O0

4) Laboratory Facilities: *

O 0O 0 ®O0

5) Overall Teaching of Faculty: %

O 00 ®O0



6) Project Guidance: *

O ® O O

7) Library Facilities: *

O 0O ® 0

8) Canteen Facilities: *

O ® O O O



9) Hostel Facilities: *

O ® O O

10) Overall Learning Experience: *

O 0 ® O O

11) Overall Rating of the College: *

O 0 ® 0 O



12) Alumni Association / Network of old friends: *

Any other suggestion: *

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Questions  Responses

5 responses

Summary Question

Response 1 - 1 of 5 >

Responses cannot be edited

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

for SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

* Required

Email address *

N

ALUMNI NAME *

Prachiti Saklecha

panct
FACM gchoct o F1

Anrad’

cipal

"

;S-‘omeram

)

\o>/

Y7
V

i

Accepling responses

Individual

=

@

=



FATHER'S NAME *

Ravindra Saklecha

DATE OF BIRTH *
MM DD  YYYY

01 /01 /1997

YEAR OF PASSING *

2019-2020

DEPARTMENT *

Physiotherapy

MOBILE NUMBER *

7350008505

EMAILID *

prachiti.saklecha@gmail.com

PRESENT ORGANIZATION *

Self
Phys>

. N o

© O’—;\ Principal "
"l__,. ‘P 1 ~F {.\_\’A‘,_‘,,'Y,J‘ Hap"
S > MGM Sche ‘
g . ad
\ %\



DESIGNATION *

Doctor

PRESENT LOCATION *

Pune

@ O YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH MGMSOP AS ALUMNI *

1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

2 SCHOOL ORGANIZE VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF
STUDENTS. *

() 1. AGREE
C) 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

_33 l’i:“l"’f‘-'»‘;}" -
("h (a9 WIGM Scho 3 OF P‘W"'—“Oﬁ‘e; .l

\ < pe> Aprand ohad

N9, g



INSTITUTE *
3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE

() 1.AGREE
(® 2. SOMETIMES

V3. DISAGREE
p.

4. DOES YOUR SCHOOL HANDLE STUDENT'S GRIEVANCE PROPERLY *

") 1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

5. INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL
EXPERIENCES *

1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

() 3.DISAGREE




6.1S EDUCATION IMPARTED AT MGMSOP IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT JOB *

1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

) 3 DISAGREE

7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT KNOWLEDGE (BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL ) AT
MGMSOP *

—

. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

€. HAS THE T AND P CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT
OPPORTUNITIES -

1 AGREE
g 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

3

VIR Principal
(9 pucomgabad ) MGM School of Physlotherapy
l‘ = .‘ul.’l')&a"/ Aura 19 #had
\\J('}\\ _/'\‘ll
Nk



9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION *

(® 1 AGREE

SOMETIMES

N

3. DISAGREE

10. IS INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT *

1. AGREE ¢
(@ 2 SOMETIMES

") 3.DISAGREE

11. DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS / CALLS / SMS
ETC.”

~) 1 AGREE
(@ 2 SOMETIMES [ X
“) 3. DISAGREE

MGM Sch

An:u""‘fﬂ"“

p 0, e pal X
\% f v ( S sio erap)
L\ ny
\ e P~
L~




ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Questions  Responses

S responses

Summary Question

Response 4 v < 4 of 5 >

Responses cannot be edited

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

for SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

* Required

)

Email address *

ALUMNI NAME *

Dr. Rasika Dilip Kulkarni ‘\.:'ﬁ\—' P

MGM Schooi ©

ity st

aqvhad

Accepting responses

sioferap)

Individual

o

@



FATHER'S NAME *

Dilip Shriram Kulkarni

DATE OF BIRTH *
MM DD YYYvy

06 /27 /1996

YEAR OF PASSING *

2018

DEPARTMENT *

BPTh

MOBILE NUMBER *

9370478880 .

EMAILID *

rasikakulkarni2796@gmail.com

PRESENT ORGANIZATION *

Shashwat Hospital Pune

Pm.-c;pal‘ —
school of Physiotherapy
MG“ Auann. L'J




DESIGNATION *

Physiotherapist

PRESENT LOCATION *

Pune

QDO YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH MGMSOP AS ALUMNI *

@® 1. AGREE

~

(_) 2. SOMETIMES

7\

3. DISAGREE

2. SCHOOL ORGANIZE VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF
STUDENTS. *

%
@ 1. AGREE

() 2. SOMETIMES

/

") 3.DISAGREE

Principat
MOM -k~ -'_-,ﬂ.omn,:/

-



3.
ARE YOu WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTE *

@ 1. AGREE
2. SOMETIMES

() 3. DISAGREE

4. DOES YOUR SCHOOL HANDLE STUDENT'S GRIEVANCE PROPERLY *

(® 1. AGREE

. SOMETIMES

N

) 3. DISAGREE

S. INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL
EXPERIENCES *

@ 1. AGREE

() 2. SOMETIMES

() 3.DISAGREE

iy,
=S,
f P(“;» |;,A;.’

MGM School of Physiotherap)
\ Aurangebad

(, Y
%
Tde o0



6. 1S EDUCATION IMPARTED AT MGMSOP IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT JOB *

+ 1. AGREE

® 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT KNOWLEDGE (BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL ) AT
MGMSOP *

@
@ 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

8. HAS THE T AND P CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT
OPPORTUNITIES *

~ ) 1. AGREE
4%

@ 2 SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

Principal
MGM School o ysiotherap)
AUrangt .,l]



9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION *

(® 1 AGREE

_ ) 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

10. 1S INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT *

) 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

®

J

3. DISAGREE

11. DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS / CALLS / SMS
ETC.”

1. AGREE
() 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

®

Submitted 8/21




ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Questions  Responses

S responses

Summary Question

Response 2 - < 2 of 5 >

Responses cannot be edited

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

for SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

* Required

¢

Email address *

0\

ALUMNI NAME * A\

Gauri takalikar N\

4

/N

Principal

| Ay n ’ = | ‘)“\
f)wa MGM School of FEY
% [ ngrus
‘\6

‘r*,ﬁ\(‘fi\'r )
A

-y
L1

Accepting responses

Individual

=

8]



FATHER'S NAME *

Deepak takalikar

DATE OF BIRTH *
MM DD  YYYY

09 / 29 / 1997

YEAR OF PASSING *

2020

DEPARTMENT *

Physiotherapy BPT

MOBILE NUMBER *

7888212682

EMAILID *

Gauritakalikar60@gmail.com

PRESENT ORGANIZATION *

Bpt

Principal
MGM schoo! of Phylszo

purana® )

Merapy




DESIGNATION *

Bpt

PRESENT LOCATION *

Aurangabad

Q’O YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH MGMSOP AS ALUMNI *

@ 1. AGREE

N

\

2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

. SCHOOL ORGANIZE VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF

2
STUDENTS. *
(@ 1. AGREE
2. SOMETIMES
3. DISAGREE
= Prin nal
MGM Schi ioMerap



TITUTE *
3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INS
@ 1. AGREE
2 SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

4 DOES YOUR SCHOOL HANDLE STUDENT'S GRIEVANCE PROPERLY *

(® 1 AGREE

—

U 2 SOMETIMES

~

3. DISAGREE

5. INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL
EXPERIENCES *

(@ 1. AGREE
2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

AN
oV Phy S
—J&,\
/ \‘/') \
A
{ )
54 B ;w";‘n'm ::;
\7 Principal

MGM Schoo! of Physiotherapy
Aurangehsd




6.1S EDUCATION IMPARTED AT MGMSOP IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT JOB *

(® 1. AGREE
2 SOMETIMES

) 3 DISAGREE

7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT KNOWLEDGE (BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL ) AT
MGMSOP *

(® 2. SOMETIMES

1. AGREE

3. DISAGREE

8. HAS THE T AND P CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT
OPPORTUNITIES *

(@) 1. AGREE
") 2 SOMETIMES
3 DISAGREE




9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION *

1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES

DISAGREE

w

10. IS INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT *

@ 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

11. DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS / CALLS / SMS
ElG.*

1. AGREE

@ 2. SOMETIMES

(88}

DISAGREE

Submitted 8/21/20, 10 16 AM

V -»,, -“\. ,
MG“ scll'l.')’_, Il A‘.,:aloﬂbﬂap
Auranguoe




ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Questions  Responses

5 responses

Summary Question

Response 3 - < 3 of 5

Responses cannot be edited

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

for SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

]
Q
=
[42]
(]

Email address ”

ALUMNI NAME * \
Aurangzoed
l

Purva Deshpande \__,//b
*

Accepting respon

Individual

joMerap

1

ceQ
‘Dvl

=




FATHER'S NAME *

Uday Deshpande

DATE OF BIRTH *
MM DD YYYY

05 /7 20 /7 1995

YEAR OF PASSING *

2019

DEPARTMENT *

Physiotherapy

MOBILE NUMBER *

86983396001

EMAILID *

dpurva5@gmail.com

PRESENT ORGANIZATION * s /

VSPM'S College of Physiotherapy




DESIGNATION *

PG Student (FY)

PRESENT LOCATION *

Nagpur

.)O YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH MGMSOP AS ALUMNI *

@ 1. AGREE

") 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

2 SCHOOL ORGANIZE VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF
STUDENTS. *

]
) 1. AGREE
@ 2. SOMETIMES
3 DISAGREE s

veioherap)

MGM Schiod yngabad



3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTE

@ 1. AGREE
2. SOMETIMES

() 3. DISAGREE

4 DOES YOUR SCHOOL HANDLE STUDENT'S GRIEVANCE PROPERLY *

@ 1. AGREE
2 SOMETIMES

) 3. DISAGREE

5 INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL
EXPERIENCES *

(® 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

") 3.DISAGREE
* >
/

N

= ). »
R
Principat

{o : nol of Physiofherapy

7\ 7
O\ y
3



6. 1S EDUCATION IMPARTED AT MGMSOP IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT JOB *

® 1 AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

w

DISAGREE

7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT KNOWLEDGE (BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL ) AT
MGMSOP *

Q 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

DISAGREE

(€]

8 HAS THE T AND P CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT
OPPORTUNITIES *
@ 1. AGREE

2 SOMETIMES

3 DISAGREE




9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION *

@ 1. AGREE

(™ 2. SOMETIMES

Y 3. DISAGREE

10.1S INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT *

™ 1. AGREE

). SOMETIMES

®

3. DISAGREE

11. DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS / CALLS / SMS
{0y

() 1.AGREE

(® 2. SOMETIMES

o~

) 3.DISAGREE

Submitted 8,21/ 21

o s P cipat
> nool ¢ PV siomerap)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Questions Responses

5 responses

Summary Question

¢

Response 5 - < 5 of 5

Responses cannot be edited

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

for SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, AURANGABAD

Email address *

o b

i

Accepting responses

Individual

&=

A~
\ o
ALUMNI NAME * ' ~.“Wd¢’5" d
J‘_L/
KIRAN PRABHAKAR SURYAVANSHI Principal

MGM Schaoo!

Physiotherapy

@



FATHER'S NAME *

PRABHAKAR SHRIPATI SURYAVANSHI

DATE OF BIRTH *
MM DD  YYYY

04 / 02 / 1995

YEAR OF PASSING *

2019

DEPARTMENT *

PHYSIOTHERAPY

MOBILE NUMBER *

9923161835

EMAILID *

kiransuryavanshi24@gmail.com

PRESENT ORGANIZATION *

Srinivas Collage of Physiotherapist

x_’. ‘
\2.\
i’;‘, :

v Priticina
S/ Frincipal

A0 MGM School

S

N
—
. ke
i

Physiotherap

Q



DESIGNATION *

Sports and Orthopedic MPT

PRESENT LOCATION *

Mangalore

‘)O YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH MGMSOP AS ALUMNI *

@ 1. AGREE
2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

2. SCHOOL ORGANIZE VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF
STUDENTS. *

(@ 1 AGREE
o 2. SOMETIMES
3. DISAGREE
= '“/} il
‘\‘(."’\wf”"r“’ MGM Scho F oL ysiotherapy

N Aurengwbad



3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTE *

@ 1 AGREE

2 SOMETIMES

3 DISAGRLEE

4 DOES YOUR SCHOOL HANDLE STUDENT'S GRIEVANCE PROPERLY *

—d

AGREE

2 SOMETIMES

®

W

DISAGREE

5 INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL

EXPERIENCES *

-

. AGREE

®

SOMETIMES

N

(€%

DISAGREE

i T ayeray



6. 1S EDU
CATION IMPARTED AT MGMSOP IS UsEFuL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT JOB *

® 1. AGREE

./ 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT KNOWLEDGE (BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL ) AT
MGMSOP *

g 1 AGREE

) 2. SOMETIMES

3. DISAGREE

8. HAS THE T AND P CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENT
OPPORTUNITIES *

1. AGREE

@ 2. SOMETIMES

p-

3. DISAGREE

"{xnﬁ"-:;i':“ - a
" y.’.ml!"‘” ¥
MGOM 5‘~"; Lonshad



9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION *

@ 1. AGREE

2. SOMETIMES

w

. DISAGREE

10. IS INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT *

@ 1. AGREE

. SOMETIMES

]

. DISAGREE

[#8]

11. DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS / CALLS /SMS
ETC. *

1. AGREE
(® 2 SOMETIMES

-

3. DISAGREE

Submitted 8721/20 2 4¢




Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns) https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...

Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

utkarshinde1995@gmail.com

Details of the student

Name of student *

Utkarsh Shinde

Age of student *

24

Prefer not to say

Other

1 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59



Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns) https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...

Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2014

Feedback on Curriculum

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

2 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59



Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

3 0f20

2. Weightage given to Employability *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...
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5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor
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8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor
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11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor
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14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

7 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59



Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns) https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

Feedback on Infrastructure and facilities

8 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

(:) Fair

Poor

3. Common rooms *

Excellent

Good

(:) Fair

Poor

9 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

Feedback on teaching and learning methodologies

10 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59



Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns) https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4(85t0100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent
3- Very Good
2- Good
1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4- Always fair
3- Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

12 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

@ 4- Regularly
3- Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

@ 4- Significantly
3- Very well
2- Moderately
1- Marginally

0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never
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14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

@ 4- Fully
3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0- Unable to

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

19 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59



Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns) https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution. *

More practical classes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Email address *

sejalpotnis@gmail.com

Name of student *

Sejal Potnis

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6GBtRVKIICi...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIICi...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 (85 to 100%)
® 2(551t069%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair

(® 3-Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 11/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
@ 3- Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
3- Very well
(® 2-Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully
@ 3- Reasonably

2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

More practical sessions to be held

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

aditipatkar98@gmail.com

Name of student *

Aditi Patkar

Age of student *

21

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

None

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Hostel facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  9/17
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4 (8510 100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4- Always fair
3- Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
@ 3- Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

@ 4- Significantly
3- Very well
2- Moderately
1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

(® 4-Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

@ 4- Fully

3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

(® 4-Toa great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

None

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

bhatnagarpurvi97.pb@gmail.com

Name of student *

PURVI BHATNAGAR

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmdy... 7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 9/17
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 (85 to 100%)
® 2(551t069%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair

(® 3-Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

@ 4- Regularly
3- Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
@ 3- Very well

2- Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully
@ 3- Reasonably

2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

(® 4-Toa great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

Case discussion to be conducted more

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

spd0104@gmail.com

Name of student *

Sakshi

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

Good

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

Good

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

Good

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

Good

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  9/17
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

Good

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4 (8510 100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair
3- Usually fair

@ 2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
3- Often

@ 2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
3- Very well
(® 2-Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully

3- Reasonably

@ 2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
@ 2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
@ 2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution. *

Increase the availability of classroom and teaching equipment
Follow pre planned schedules
Have more interactive classes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

utkarshinde1995@gmail.com

Details of the student

Name of student *

Utkarsh Shinde

Age of student *

24

Prefer not to say

Other
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2014

Feedback on Curriculum

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

2 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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3 0f20

2. Weightage given to Employability *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/u/1/d/1SNQW6EDOHIJgQkXUebmww...
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5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

4 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

50f20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

6 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

7 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

Feedback on Infrastructure and facilities

8 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

(:) Fair

Poor

3. Common rooms *

Excellent

Good

(:) Fair

Poor

9 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

Feedback on teaching and learning methodologies

10 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4(85t0100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 - Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 - Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4- Excellent
3- Very Good
2- Good
1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4- Always fair
3- Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

12 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

@ 4- Regularly
3- Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13 of 20 22-04-2021, 10:59
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

@ 4- Significantly
3- Very well
2- Moderately
1- Marginally

0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never
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14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

@ 4- Fully
3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0- Unable to

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution. *

More practical classes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

sejalpotnis@gmail.com

Name of student *

Sejal Potnis

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6GBtRVKIICi...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIICi...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  6/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06U6BtRVKIICi...
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 (85 to 100%)
® 2(551t069%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair

(® 3-Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
@ 3- Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
3- Very well
(® 2-Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully
@ 3- Reasonably

2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiHAX9Y06UGBtRVKIIC... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

More practical sessions to be held

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Email address *

aditipatkar98@gmail.com

Name of student *

Aditi Patkar

Age of student *

21

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  7/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

None

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Hostel facilities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl...  9/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4 (8510 100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

@ 4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

@ 4 - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4- Always fair
3- Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcsl... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
@ 3- Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

@ 4- Significantly
3- Very well
2- Moderately
1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

(® 4-Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Everytime
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

@ 4- Fully

3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

(® 4-Toa great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

None

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhRmdFCM2RE4wQcs... 17/17
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

bhatnagarpurvi97.pb@gmail.com

Name of student *

PURVI BHATNAGAR

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 6/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmdy... 7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wmd4y... 9/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4 (85 to 100%)
® 2(551t069%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

@ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair

(® 3-Usually fair
2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

@ 4- Regularly
3- Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
@ 3- Very well

2- Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 12/17
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully
@ 3- Reasonably

2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

(® 4-Toa great extent
3- Moderate
2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 15/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

(® 4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 16/17
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution. *

Case discussion to be conducted more

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNhPaWY2KZcU28Wm4... 17/17
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Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

Email address *

spd0104@gmail.com

Name of student *

Sakshi

Age of student *

22

Gender *

Prefer not to say

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  1/17
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Program/ course *

@® BPT

MPT

Year of Admission/ batch *

2015

Please choose an option which best describes your curriculum and syllabus

1. Applicability/relevance to real life situations & local developmental needs *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

2. Weightage given to Employability *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  2/17
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3. Weightage given to entrepreneurship *

Excellent

4. Weightage given to Skill development *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

5. Weightage given to Research Projects *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  3/17
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6. Weightage given to hands on skill training *

@ Excellent

Good
Fair

Poor

7. Weightage given to practical, field work component *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

8. Inclusion/incorporation of latest advancements in the subject *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  4/17
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9. Difficulty level of course content *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Fulfillment of Learning objectives *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

11. Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives) *

Excellent

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  5/17
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12. Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual reading /Reference material / Study material *

Excellent

@ Good
Fair

Poor

13. Creation of interest to pursue higher education *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

14. Your opinion on clinical exposure *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  6/17
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15. Your ability to enhance communication skills *

Excellent

16. Influence of internal assessment on your performance *

Excellent

Good

17. Your opinion on method of conduction of University examinations. *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  7/17
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18. Overall Rating *

Excellent

@ Good

Fair

Poor

Any other suggestions to improve the curriculum

1. Lecture halls and laboratories *

Excellent

Good

2. Washrooms *

Excellent

Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  8/17
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3. Common rooms *

Excellent

Good

4. Canteen and Mess facilities *

Excellent

Good

5. Hostel facilities *

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFsx...  9/17
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6. Facilities for extracurricular activities *

Excellent

Good

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

(® 4 (8510 100%)
2 (55 to 69%)
1(30 to 54%)

0 (Below 30%)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 10/17
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good

2- Good

1- Fair

0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4- Always fair
3- Usually fair

@ 2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 11/17
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. *

4- Regularly
3- Often

@ 2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth. *

4- Significantly
3- Very well
(® 2-Moderately

1- Marginally

0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 12/17



4/23/2021 Alumni feedback for 2019-2020 (Interns)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes. *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- I don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVk_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiCxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 13/17
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Everytime
3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never

14. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. *

4- Fully

3- Reasonably

@ 2- Partially

1- Slightly

0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18NQWGEEDOHJgQkXUebmwwMBDVVkK_j5Ac7N455bPrR3ss/edit#response=ACYDBNiICxHcRu1iUymcQaFs... 14/17
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

17. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences. *

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
@ 2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
@ 2- Somewhat

1-Very little

0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. *

4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%

2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution. *

Increase the availability of classroom and teaching equipment
Follow pre planned schedules
Have more interactive classes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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